SAT 16, MARCH

12:00 PM EDST

1010 ALSTON LEAGUE

2024

Order

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Team

4-EMPIRE RISING

8-GRANNY ON ROOF

1-GC CARDINALS

2-TCB's

7-GOOCH TROOP

6-GENERAL WIG

5-JOE SIX-PACK

3-XTC

Owner

Chad M

Tyler C

Tom Bu

Tom Bo

Steve C

Jim D

Joe H

Eddie B

Picks
1

12+3+1=16

18+3+0=21
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